1. Salaries and

SUMIZARY OF APPROFRIATION REQUESTS

Wazes

2., Additional Instructors

3. Maintenance

4., Repairs & Improvements

5. Chancellorts Contingent Fund

6. Geolorical Survey

7. Firemen's Short Course

g. Comrletion of Dyche kuseum

g. Library Stac

10. Watkins Dormitory Service

11. Smecial Labtoratory Equipment

r Bxtension

Connection

Totals

For details, see

Current A»rronriations

193536 1036-37

$615,000
175,000
15,000
250

25,000

—— TP,

2850,750

515,000
175,000
45,000
250
25,000

~00

1237-38

Requested For
1838-39

707,250 707,250
27,000 7,000

275,000 275,000

55,000 55,000
500 507
55,000  25,000.
500 500
55,000 ===
75,000 75,000
5,000 ---
7,500 ==

260,750 1,302,750 1,235,250

followine razes,



